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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,270.00 $750.00 $520.00  0.90 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.90
20 SPOT Totals: $750.00 $1,270.00 $520.00 

3 $138.99 $77.00 $61.99  0.10  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $64.99 $127.00 ($62.01)  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $17.00 $3.25 $13.75  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.16
3FOR$1 Totals: $207.25 $220.98 $13.73 

5 $15,380.30 $8,026.30 $7,354.00  10.91  0.80  0.095 SPOT

 10.91
5 SPOT Totals: $8,026.30 $15,380.30 $7,354.00 

2 $7,225.00 $6,179.12 $1,045.88  5.13  0.67  0.03BEST BET

3 $1,028.85 $300.00 $728.85  0.73  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $102.65 $2.00 $100.65  0.07  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $64.80 $0.00 $64.80  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 5.98
BEST BET Totals: $6,481.12 $8,421.30 $1,940.18 

1 $355.95 $281.20 $74.75  0.25  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $10,429.25 $10,692.00 ($262.75)  7.40  0.93  0.07BONUS BA

3 $5,922.45 $4,410.40 $1,512.05  4.20  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

4 $2,738.50 $1,963.70 $774.80  1.94  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

5 $16.00 $5.25 $10.75  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7,822.35 $10,232.12 ($2,409.77)  5.55  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $53.10 $9.00 $44.10  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $43.30 $7.00 $36.30  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $50.50 $3.60 $46.90  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $6.51 $2.00 $4.51  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $38.25 $16.00 $22.25  0.03  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $0.20 $0.20 $0.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.55 $0.00 $0.55  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $3.10 $0.00 $3.10  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 19.50
BONUS BA Totals: $27,622.47 $27,480.01 ($142.46)

40 $200.00 $100.00 $100.00  0.14  0.00  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.14
BOTTOM S Totals: $100.00 $200.00 $100.00 

32 $90.00 $19.00 $71.00  0.06 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $19.00 $90.00 $71.00 

4 $321.00 $275.00 $46.00  0.23  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $256.80 $60.00 $196.80  0.18  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $64.20 $0.00 $64.20  0.05  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.46
KINGO Totals: $335.00 $642.00 $307.00 

40 $30.00 $20.00 $10.00  0.02  0.00  0.00LEFT S

 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $20.00 $30.00 $10.00 

2 $1,699.15 $1,123.80 $575.35  1.21  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,251.75 $2,362.05 $889.70  2.31  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $17,515.70 $13,663.16 $3,852.54  12.43  0.94  0.12MEAN GR

5 $1,249.75 $1,306.50 ($56.75)  0.89  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,034.80 $340.40 $694.40  0.73  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $2,210.19 $1,311.27 $898.92  1.57  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,558.15 $384.40 $1,173.75  1.11  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

9 $1,418.51 $732.80 $685.71  1.01  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $1,388.69 $1,288.76 $99.93  0.99  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $446.48 $38.96 $407.52  0.32  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1,716.18 $447.92 $1,268.26  1.22  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

13 $58.97 $0.24 $58.73  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $14.50 $0.64 $13.86  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $231.57 $96.24 $135.33  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 23.98
MEAN GR Totals: $23,097.14 $33,794.39 $10,697.25 

2 $30.00 $0.50 $29.50  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.02
PARLAY Totals: $0.50 $30.00 $29.50 

8 $4,842.53 $3,325.15 $1,517.38  3.44  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.44
PENNY Totals: $3,325.15 $4,842.53 $1,517.38 

8 $2,791.30 $514.83 $2,276.47  1.98  1.00  0.02PENY

 1.98
PENY Totals: $514.83 $2,791.30 $2,276.47 

3 $7,244.92 $4,972.57 $2,272.35  5.14  0.65  0.03REDWBLUE

 5.14
REDWBLUE Totals: $4,972.57 $7,244.92 $2,272.35 

1 $1,205.35 $1,417.35 ($212.00)  0.86  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $4,597.75 $2,884.20 $1,713.55  3.26  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $13,986.65 $9,952.89 $4,033.76  9.93  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $2,025.80 $1,138.92 $886.88  1.44  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,084.90 $238.88 $846.02  0.77  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,965.44 $1,750.76 $1,214.68  2.10  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $611.40 $704.01 ($92.61)  0.43  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $924.08 $147.52 $776.56  0.66  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $640.56 $195.12 $445.44  0.45  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $1,213.72 $861.30 $352.42  0.86  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $96.58 $481.49 ($384.91)  0.07  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $263.96 $46.95 $217.01  0.19  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $43.88 $8.48 $35.40  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $56.79 $20.89 $35.90  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,097.47 $439.85 $657.62  0.78  0.70  0.01Regular

 21.87
Regular Totals: $20,288.61 $30,814.33 $10,525.72 

1 $1,791.90 $1,648.11 $143.79  1.27  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $1,547.75 $1,211.80 $335.95  1.10  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $2,103.00 $1,135.20 $967.80  1.49  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $415.00 $83.30 $331.70  0.29  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $55.80 $8.20 $47.60  0.04  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 4.20
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,086.61 $5,913.45 $1,826.84 

3 $1,386.50 $924.00 $462.50  0.98  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $28.00 $0.00 $28.00  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $169.75 $1,019.00 ($849.25)  0.12  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

 1.12
SUPERSP Totals: $1,943.00 $1,584.25 ($358.75)

40 $168.00 $138.00 $30.00  0.12  0.00  0.00TOP S

 0.12
TOP S Totals: $138.00 $168.00 $30.00 

 0.82 100.00Grand Totals $140,917.76 $101,927.55 $38,990.21 
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